Dates for the year 2025 / 2026
[image: ]The following dates are those planned so far for the 2025-2026 school year.  
During the year other dates may be added.
Autumn Term 1
PD Days					-	Monday 1st September 2025 (Holiday Club closed) 							Tuesday 2nd September (Holiday Club Open)
First day of term			-	Wednesday 3rd September
School Photographer 			-	Friday 19th September
Harvest Festival				-	Friday 3rd October @ 9.15am
Parents Evenings				-	Tuesday 21st / Thursday 23rd October
Last day of term for pupils		-	Friday 24th October
Half term holiday			-	Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October
                                                                                 (Holiday Club Open Mon 27th Oct. – Thurs 30th Oct.)
Autumn Term 2
PD Day					-	Monday 3rd November 2025 (Holiday Club open)
Term begins				-	Tuesday 4th November 
Nursery Christmas ‘Stay & Play’		-	Wednesday 17th December 1.30pm
KS1/Reception Christmas Celebration in the church	 - Thursday 18th December 1.30pm
KS2 Christmas Celebration in the church 	-	 Friday 19th December 1.30pm 
End of term				-	Friday 19th December
Christmas holiday			-	Monday 22nd December 2025 to Friday 2nd January 2026
(Holiday Club Open: Monday 22nd & Tues 23rd December 2025 / Monday 29th & Tues 30th December 2025)	
Spring Term 3
PD Day					-	Monday 5th January 2026 (Holiday Club Open)
Term begins				-	Tuesday 6th January
Parents Evenings				-	Tuesday 10th February / Thursday 12th February
Last day of term				-	Friday 13th February
Half term holiday			-	Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 
                                                                                (Holiday Club Open Mon 16th to Thurs 19th)
Spring Term 4
Term begins				-	Monday 23rd February 2026
Mothering Sunday			-	Sunday 15th March 		
Easter Celebration			-	Friday 27th March @ 1.30pm
Term ends				-	Friday 27th March
Easter holiday				-	Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 
                                                                                (Holiday Club open 30th March - 2nd April and 7th – 9th April)

Summer Term 5
Term begins				-	Monday 13th April 2026
Bank holiday				-	Monday 4th May (Holiday Club closed)
Y6 SATs				-	Monday 11th to Thursday 14th May
Ascension Day				-	Thursday 14th May
Last day of term				-	Friday 22nd May	 
Bank Holiday	                		-	Monday 25th May 
Half Term				-	Tuesday 26th – Friday 29th May  
                                                                                (Holiday Club open 26th – 28th May)

Summer Term 6
Term begins				-	Monday 1st June 2026
Father’s Day				-	Sunday 21st June
PD Day					-	Friday 26th June
[image: ]Reports go home				-	Friday 10th July
Sports Morning				-	Tuesday 14th July 9am
Nursery Graduation			-	Wednesday 15th July 1.30pm
Leavers Assembly			-	Friday 17th July 9.30am
Last day of term 			-	Friday 17th July
PD Day					-	Monday 20th July (Holiday Club Open)
(Holiday Club Open 20th – 23rd July, 27th – 30th July, 17th – 20th August, 24th – 27th August)
 						 Holiday Club Closed – Weeks commencing 3rd and 10th August 
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